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Bus 3024 Costa da Caparica (Terminal) - Pragal (Estação) Go to website

Direction
Pragal (AV Jose C Pires) Estação — Costa Caparica 
(Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

33 stops

Open route schedule

Pragal (AV Jose C Pires) Estação

AV Torrado DA Silva BOA Esperança

VL Mourelos R António Calado (Rotunda)

VL Mourelos R ANT Calado (X) R QTA Sec

Feijó R Henrique Mota (Almada Fórum)

Feijó (Almada Fórum) Traseiras

Feijó (Zona Industrial) Cemitério

Feijó (Mercado Levante) AV DR ANT Elvas

Feijó (Mercado Levante) AV DR ANT Elvas

Feijó Estr Algaz (X) R Ferreira Soares

Feijó Estr Algazarra (Ponte)

Feijó (Estr Algazarra) Descida G Bravo

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

VL Figueira R GEN Humb Delg (X) R Povo

Vale Figueira (R Tomás Alcaide) Bº Chut

VL Figueira R Hermínia Silva (Escola)

Vale Figueira R DR A Araújo (Escola)

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 96)

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 120)

Vale Grou (R MOV F Armadas) Centro Saúde

Route schedule
Pragal (AV Jose C Pires) Estação — Costa Caparica 
(Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

Monday 06:05-00:45
+1

Tuesday 06:05-00:45
+1

Wednesday 06:05-00:45
+1

Thursday 06:05-00:45
+1

Friday 06:05-00:45
+1

Saturday 07:15-00:35
+1

Sunday 08:45-00:35
+1

Route info

Direction: Pragal (AV Jose C Pires) Estação

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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R Movimento das Forças Armadas Fte 85

R Movimento das Forças Armadas (Rotunda)

Lazarim En10-1 (X) Costa (Campo Flores)

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Vila Nova Caparica (EN 10-1 601) Centro

Estrelinha (En10-1 674) QTA Estrelinha

STO António Capuchos (En10-1) 703

Capuchos (En10-1) 738 (Rotunda)

Costa Caparica (IC 20) Cemitério

C Caparica (AV DR Aresta Branco) Mercado

Costa Caparica (AV D Sebastião 10)

Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2



Direction
Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2 — Pragal 
(AV Jose C Pires) Estação

33 stops

Open route schedule

Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

Av. Dr. Aresta Branco (X) Rua Ercília Costa

Costa Caparica R DR Horácio S Louro

Costa Caparica (IC 20) Cemitério

Capuchos (En10-1) 738 (Rotunda)

STO António Capuchos (En10-1) 703

Estrelinha (EN 10-1 674) Capuchos

Vila Nova Caparica (EN 10-1 601) Centro

Lazarim Pilotos En10-1 (R Bart Dias)

Lazarim (R Areeiro) Rotunda Campo Flores

R Movimento das Forças Armadas (Rotunda)

R Movimento das Forças Armadas 81

Vale Grou (R MOV F Armadas) Centro Saúde

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 120)

QTA Cerieira (R MOV F Armadas 96)

QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52 (Escola)

VL Figueira R Hermínia Silva (Escola)

Vale Figueira (R Tomás Alcaide) Bº Chut

R Vale Figueira 81 (Hospital Vet)

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Centro Hip

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Feijó Estr Algazarra (Ponte)

Feijó Estr Algaz (X) R Ferreira Soares

Route schedule
Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2 — Pragal 
(AV Jose C Pires) Estação

Monday 06:05-23:35

Tuesday 06:05-23:35

Wednesday 06:05-23:35

Thursday 06:05-23:35

Friday 06:05-23:35

Saturday 07:05-23:20

Sunday 08:35-23:20

Route info

Direction: Costa Caparica (Torre DAS Argolas) TER P2

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3024-1156298166-485202142


Feijó (Mercado Levante) AV DR ANT Elvas

Feijó (Mercado Levante) AV DR ANT Elvas

Feijó (Zona Industrial) Cemitério

Feijó (Almada Fórum) Traseiras

Feijó R Henrique Mota (Almada Fórum)

VL Mourelos R ANT Calado (X) R QTA Sec

VL Mourelos R António Calado (Rotunda)

MTE Caparica AV Torrado Silva (Rot)

Pragal (AV Jose C Pires) Estação

3024 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


